Position

Coordinator Of Chemistry CLS
Pact Coordinator

Coordinator Of Hematology
CLS

Clinical Lab Scientist

Clinical Lab Scientist
Coordinator Of LIS

Clinical Lab Scientist
Laboratory Assistant Manager
Lab Asst IV

Lab Asst Point Of Care
Informatics Coord

Lab Asst Il

Coordinator Of Phlebotomy
Ancillary Specialist

Lab Asst Il

Lab Asst Il

Lab Asst Il

Laboratory Assistant |

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Total Wages

$122,042

$115,630

$112,091

$102,718

$96,989

$76,366

$75,239

$72,099

$61,084

$57,979

$54,973

$52,333

$47,862

$47,492

$45,425

$44,443

$43,168

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$13,107

$3,357

$138

$477

$29,357

$5,677

$318

$1,399

$3,357

$3,739

$477

$3,357

$4,559

$477

$5,859

$12,359

$3,357



Medical Laboratory Services
Manager

Laboratory Assistant |

Lab Asst Il

Laboratory Assistant |

Lab Asst Il

Lab Asst Il

Coordinator Of Hematology
CLS

Clinical Lab Scientist

Clinical Lab Scientist

Laboratory Assistant |

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

Lab Chemistry

$41,460

$40,186

$37,924

$37,495

$31,165

$26,656

$15,413

$11,376

$8,441

$8,025

$139

$477

$2,098

$5,859

$477

$4,535

$79

$0

$0

$23



