Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coordinator Of Chemistry CLS		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$122,042	\$13,107
Pact Coordinator		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$115,630	\$3,357
Coordinator Of Hematology CLS		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$112,091	\$138
Clinical Lab Scientist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$102,718	\$477
Clinical Lab Scientist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$96,989	\$29,357
Coordinator Of LIS		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$76,366	\$5,677
Clinical Lab Scientist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$75,239	\$318
Laboratory Assistant Manager		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$72,099	\$1,399
Lab Asst IV		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$61,084	\$3,357
Lab Asst Point Of Care Informatics Coord		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$57,979	\$3,739
Lab Asst III		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$54,973	\$477
Coordinator Of Phlebotomy		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$52,333	\$3,357
Ancillary Specialist		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$47,862	\$4,559
Lab Asst III		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$47,492	\$477
Lab Asst II		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$45,425	\$5,859
Lab Asst III		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$44,443	\$12,359
Laboratory Assistant I		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$43,168	\$3,357

Medical Laboratory Services Manager	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$41,460	\$139
Laboratory Assistant I	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$40,186	\$477
Lab Asst II	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$37,924	\$2,098
Laboratory Assistant I	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$37,495	\$5,859
Lab Asst II	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$31,165	\$477
Lab Asst II	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$26,656	\$4,535
Coordinator Of Hematology CLS	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$15,413	\$79
Clinical Lab Scientist	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$11,376	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$8,441	\$0
Laboratory Assistant I	Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Lab Chemistry	\$8,025	\$23